25© 2017 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Marine/Subsea Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
D
O
W
N
H
O

4.	All body and mounting featrues are the
same regardless of termination style
How To Order
Sample Part Number 2570-2473 -PP
Series 2570-2473
Termination Type -PP, -CP, -CC; See table I
MOUNTING
SIDE
PRESSURE
SIDE
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING
ø.375 (9.53)
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING
DIRECTION OF PRESSURE
32
82°
.156
(3.96)
.90
(22.86)
.2
82
 (7
.1
6)
.2
78
 (7
.0
6)
.072 (1.83)
.064 (1.63)
ø.739 (18.77)
.688 (17.48)
.687 (17.45)
2X #6-32 UNC-2B
X .215 (5.46) DEEP
.686 (17.42)
.684 (17.37)
.0635 (1.61)
.0615 (1.56)
ø.040
(1.02)
(1.65)
REF
TYP .065
TYP
2X .212 (5.38)
.282 (7.16)
.278 (7.06)
.065
(1.65)
REF
TYP
.250
(6.35)
REF
1.45 (36.83)
.395 (10.03) REF
.125 (3.18)
.90 (22.86)
4X .28 (7.11)
4 X
.28
(7.11) AS-112 O-RING
75° SHORE VITON
ACCEPTS #26
AWG WIRE, TYP
4 X .42 (10.67)
4X .28 (7.11)
ACCEPTS #26